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Disability Knowledge — Nurse Practitioner Student Survey

1. Approximately how many U.S. Citizens have disabilities?
1 million 10 million 25 million 40 million 60 million 100 million

2. How confident are you in your ability to communicate with a person who is hard of hearing
or deaf?

Very Confident 5 4 3 2 1 Not Confident

3. How confident are you in your ability to communicate with a person who has a significant
speech disability?

Very Confident 5 4 3 2 1 Not Confident

4. How confident are you in your ability to care for a person who has a physical disability
that affects his/her mobility?

Very Confident 5 4 3 2 1 Not Confident

5. How confident are you in your ability to care for a person who has a significant vision
disability?

Very Confident 5 4 3 2 1 Not Confident

6. How confident are you in your ability to provide medical management to individuals with
disabilities?

Very Confident 5 4 3 2 1 Not Confident

7. How knowledgeable are you about techniques available or necessary for individuals with
physical disabilities for routine assessment, screening and health care (blood pressure,
weight, GYN exam, phlebotomy)?

Very Knowledgeahle 5 4 3 2 1 Not Knowledgeabhle

8. How knowledgeable are you about accommodations available or necessary for individuals
with disabilities who require diagnostic testing (mammograms, X-ray, MRI, interventional
radiology)?

Very Knowledgeahle 5 4 3 2 1 Not Knowledgeabhle
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9. Patients with disabilities should be offered the same primary care screening and
interventions as people without disabilities.

Agree 5 4 3 2 1 Disagree

10. How knowledgeable are you about the various community programs and supports
available to people with disabilities?

Very Knowledgeable 5 4 3 2 1 Not Knowledgeable

11. How knowledgeable are you about the terms and expressions preferred by people
with disabilities?

Very Knowledgeahle 5 4 3 2 1 Not Knowledgeabhle

12. How knowledgeable are you about the American’s with Disabilities (ADA) Act?
Very Knowledgeahle 5 4 3 2 1 Not Knowledgeabhle
13. How knowledgeable are you about the minimum requirements that are necessary to
make medical offices or facilities accessible to persons with disabilities?

Very Knowledgeahle 5 4 3 2 1 Not Knowledgeabhle
14. How confident are you in your ability to assist a person with a disability to transfer
to and from an exam table?

Very Confident 5 4 3 2 1 Not Confident

15. How knowledgeable are you about methods of alternate service provision and other
ways that NPs can comply with the ADA?

Very Knowledgeable 5 4 3 2 1 Not Knowledgeabhle
16. How confident are you in your ability to assist a person with a disability to work
towards his or her wellness goals?

Very Confident 5 4 3 2 1 Not Confident

17. I understand the lifestyle factors that impact the health and wellness of people
with disabilities

Agree 5 4 3 2 1 Disagree



